


0 50 100 150 200 250 300

2017

2018

12

13

14

13

26

13

43

18

49

11

67

34

46

12

43

16



222.2 253.7

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

2017 թ. 2018թ. 

հունվար-օգոստոս





323.9
384.4

439.2

717.7
682.1

559.9

430.9
385.1

278.6
243 228.8

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800



․

․

1831

864

826

981

1613

1272

693

273

1694

1331

1531

1693

2084

1456

709

209

Հունվար

Փետրվար

Մարտ

Ապրիլ

Մայիս

Հունիս

Հուլիս

Օգոստոս

2018 2017



0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Հունվար

Փետրվար

Մարտ

Ապրիլ

Մայիս

Հունիս

Հուլիս

Օգոստոս

24

44

37

38

53

56

35

22

55

54

77

108

77

74

40

30

2018 2017

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

հունվար փետրվար մարտ ապրիլ մայիս հունիս հուլիս օգոստոս

31
40

49
40

72

55

66

4645
54

68

41
46 48

39
31

2018 2017








